TENBY INTERNATIONAL PRIMARY SCHOOL
SETIA ECO GARDENS, JOHOR BAHRU
BOOKLIST 2025 - YEAR 1

No

© o N oL s Z

N NN NNRR R R R R R R B
B W N R O O O®OMNOO U D WN L O

25

Textbooks (Compulsory)
Collins First School Dictionary
White Rose Maths Pack Year 1

Exercise Books (Compulsory) & Stationery

TBS-003: Tenby Maths Exercise Book, Medium Square : Chinese Second Language (*)
TBS-005: Tenby Maths Exercise Book, Big Square : Maths

TBS-006: Tenby Topic Exercise Book, Big Square : Mandarin Foreign Language (*)
TBS-008: Tenby Language Exercise Book : Bahasa

TBS-011: Tenby Science Exercise Book, Blank + Line 7mm : Science (New 2025)
TBS-013: Tenby Topic Exercise Book, Blank + Line: Literacy, IPC

TBS-021: Tenby Sketch Book, Wire-O: Art

Jumbo Triangular Pencils Pack (3's)

30cm Ruler

Eraser

Scissors Round-Tipped

Sharpener with Container

Glue Stick 25g

Colour Pencil Jumbo (12 Colours)

Jumbo Crayons (12 Colours)

Faber Castell Colour Magic Pens

A4 Colour Papers (100 sheets) - Assorted 5 colours

Whiteboard Markers Pack (Artline 500 - Blue, Red, Black)

Whiteboard Eraser

A4 Sheet Protectors (10's)

25mm 2D ring file (for Mandarin) (*)

Qil Pastel (12 Colours)

Art Apron - Blue/Pink (small)

A3 Sketch Book (Ring-Bound, 135gsm) (New 2025)

A3 Portfolio Art Bag (New 2025)

|(*) please check with teacher before purchasing
COL: Collins | WRE: White Rose Education

Prices and stocks availability are subject to change without prior notice
Please refer to the estore for the latest prices and stocks availability

www.ubsm.com.my/tenbyschools-johor-tis

Contact : Custserv@ubsm.com.my | 03-9100 1868 (KL working hours)

For more books (including workbooks and revision guides), please go to our retail outlet
University Book Store Malaysia

4 Floor, Java Shopping Center, JIn Prof. Khoo Kay Kim, Sec 14, 46100 PJ, Selangor

Tel : 037931 8998 | retail@ubsm.com.my | 10am to 7pm daily

Page 1 of 1

G eM3Y

S CHOOL S
SETIA ECO GARDENS

Pub
CcoL
WRE

° International
Schools
l Partnership

Qty UnitRM
1 55.50
1 156.30

Qty Unit Price
1 4.40
4.40
3.40
5.40
5.40
5.40

14.40
8.90
1.60
1.20
4.90
3.90
4.00

18.50
8.50
7.50

11.50

11.40
2.50
3.30
9.90
3.90

10.90

10.90

48.30

RPN R P P WP R R P R P WRPRPWRPRRRNRRR R

(Nov 2024)




