TENBY INTERNATIONAL PRIMARY SCHOOL SETIA ECO GARDENS, JOHOR BAHRU BOOKLIST 2025 - YEAR 1



No	Textbooks (Compulsory)	Pub	Qty	Unit RM
1	Collins First School Dictionary	COL	1	55.50
2	White Rose Maths Pack Year 1	WRE	1	156.30

No	Exercise Books (Compulsory) & Stationery	Qty	Unit Price
1	TBS-003: Tenby Maths Exercise Book, Medium Square : Chinese Second Language (*)	1	4.40
2	TBS-005: Tenby Maths Exercise Book, Big Square : Maths	1	4.40
3	TBS-006: Tenby Topic Exercise Book, Big Square : Mandarin Foreign Language (*)	1	3.40
4	TBS-008: Tenby Language Exercise Book : Bahasa	1	5.40
5	TBS-011: Tenby Science Exercise Book, Blank + Line 7mm : Science (New 2025)	1	5.40
6	TBS-013: Tenby Topic Exercise Book, Blank + Line: Literacy, IPC	2	5.40
7	TBS-021: Tenby Sketch Book, Wire-O: Art	1	14.40
8	Jumbo Triangular Pencils Pack (3's)	1	8.90
9	30cm Ruler	1	1.60
10	Eraser	3	1.20
11	Scissors Round-Tipped	1	4.90
12	Sharpener with Container	1	3.90
13	Glue Stick 25g	3	4.00
14	Colour Pencil Jumbo (12 Colours)	1	18.50
15	Jumbo Crayons (12 Colours)	1	8.50
16	Faber Castell Colour Magic Pens	1	7.50
17	A4 Colour Papers (100 sheets) - Assorted 5 colours	1	11.50
18	Whiteboard Markers Pack (Artline 500 - Blue, Red, Black)	1	11.40
19	Whiteboard Eraser	1	2.50
20	A4 Sheet Protectors (10's)	3	3.30
21	25mm 2D ring file (for Mandarin) (*)	1	9.90
22	Oil Pastel (12 Colours)	1	3.90
23	Art Apron - Blue/Pink (small)	1	10.90
24	A3 Sketch Book (Ring-Bound, 135gsm) (New 2025)	2	10.90
25	A3 Portfolio Art Bag (New 2025)	1	48.30

(*) please check with teacher before purchasing

COL: Collins | WRE: White Rose Education

(Nov 2024)

Prices and stocks availability are subject to change without prior notice Please refer to the estore for the latest prices and stocks availability

www.ubsm.com.my/tenbyschools-johor-tis

Contact: Custserv@ubsm.com.my | 03-9100 1868 (KL working hours) For more books (including workbooks and revision guides), please go to our retail outlet

University Book Store Malaysia

4 Floor, Jaya Shopping Center, Jln Prof. Khoo Kay Kim, Sec 14, 46100 PJ, Selangor

Tel: 03 7931 8998 | retail@ubsm.com.my | 10am to 7pm daily

